University of Calcutta
Fee Structure for Students of MCA
2022-2023 Academic session

Sl. Items Amountin | Amount in
No. 1t Semester | 2" to 4th
per
Semester
01 | Tuition fee ( 500.00/month) 3000 3000
02 | Laboratory fee (100.00/month) 600 600
03 | Library fee for 4 years (200.00/ year) 800 X
04 | Sessional charges/ Semester
i Athletics fee 05.00 05.00
ii | Union fee 05.00 05.00
iii | Magazine fee 05.00 05.00
iv | Students Aid fund 05.00 05.00
v | Student’s health home 02.00 22.00
05 | Identity Card fee 50.00 X
06 | Admission fee 1000.00 X
Total | 5472.00 3622.00

Application Fee:  Rs.100/- for General Candidates & others and

Rs.50/- for SC/ST/PWD Candidates
For foreign students Tuition Fee will be $ 500.00 or equivalent INR per semester. All other fees will remain
unchanged.
In addition to the above students have to bear Examination fee of Rs. 500.00 per Semester. Rs. 50.00 and Rs.
100.00 will be charged for issuing duplicate fee book and duplicate Identity Card respectively. University
Registration fee to be paid separately if required.
For example : In General Total Fees for Admission : Rs.5572.00
Then Residual Payment :Rs. 572.00

Admission and Application fees are waived for the academic session 2022-23.



